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Druckluftschlauch

Beschreibung

Druckluftschl@uche fur ATA-Luftwerkzeuge
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

21111629

PLS3

8718242197601

84623999

K28 - Maschinen, Zubehor

ATA

Luftschlauchlénge 3m

Luftschlauchanschlisse  1/4” Male x 1/4” Male

1141431
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Produktbilder

ettt enditg,,

21.11.24

https:/ /www.huvema.nl/de/druckluftschlauch-21111629


https://www.huvema.nl/de/druckluftschlauch-21111629

